Senhance® Ultrasonic
Digital Laparoscopy with
Advanced Energy
Eye trackers supplied by Tobii.
The Senhance System was developed under a license of the European
Commission Joint Research Centre.
Products may not be available in all markets and indications for use vary
by region. Please visit www.asensus.com/indications-for-use or contact

SENHANCE® ULTRASONIC
SENHANCE ULTRASONIC
 INSTRUMENTS DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE QTY/BOX
Ultrasonic Dissector
(5.5 mm x 370 mm) X9007619 10
(single use)
Ultrasonic
Transducer
(cable length 3 m)
X9007620 1
(reusable)
Ultrasonic
Adapter X9007618 1
(reusable)
Ultrasonic
Generator X9007621 1
Ultrasonic
Footswitch
(cable length 10 m)
X9007641 1
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
LOTUS® Reprocessing Basket* (550 x 150 x 77 mm) X9007654 (BOWA REF 773-984)
InstruSafe Sterilization Tray for Senhance Ultrasonic - Wrap
(66 cm L x 15.3 cm W x 9.8 cm H) X0008282
InstruSafe Sterilization Tray for Senhance Ultrasonic - Container
(66 cm L x 15.3 cm W x 9.8 cm H) X0008354
Ultrasonic System Power Cable (Type B, 3 m)** X9007655
Ultrasonic System Power Cable (Type F, 3 m)** X9007656
Ultrasonic System Power Cable (Type G, 3 m)** X9007657
Senhance
Ultrasonic
Instruments and Accessories
Ordering Information